
Sunday, April 6 Sound Bath 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
Saturday, April 19, 2025 Eggstravaganza 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Tuesday, April 22 Mad Hatter Storytime 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM
Sunday, May 18 Sound Bath 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
Tuesday, May 20 Baby Rave 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM
Friday, June 6 Summer Carnival with Library 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Monday, June 2 - August 1st Summer Camps 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Friday, June 6 Itty Bitty Succulent Garden 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Sunday, June 8 Sound Bath 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM
Saturday, June 14 Super Hero & Side Kick Day 11:00 AM  - 3:00 PM
Friday, July 11 KPOP Event 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Friday, August 1 Candle Making 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Monday, August 4 - Friday, August 8 Melodies and Magic Makers Camp 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Saturday & Sunday, August 9 & 10 Mini Con with Library 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Friday, September 5 Make a Pinata 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Saturday, September 13, 2025 Boots Bash 2:00 PM -7:00 PM
Friday, September 26 Candlelight Series - Flamenco Trio 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Friday, October 3 Charcuterie Design 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Saturday, October 11 Puptoberfest 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Friday, October 24, 2025
Candlelight Series - Harp & Violin  
Theme: TBD

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Tuesday, October 28 Spooky Storytime 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM
Wednesday, October 29 Teen Paint Night with Library 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM
TBD. November Baby Rave 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM
Saturday, December 6 Breakfast with Santa 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Artsy Wednesdays Artsy Grown Ups 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Artsy Kids 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Artsy Teens 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Artst Tots 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Wednesdays YLOC Turoting 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Family Storytime 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
1st and 3rd Wednesdy Musical Wednesday 1:30 PM -2:30 PM
2nd and 4th Thursdays Crafternoon 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
3rd Saturday of the month Gameday @ Hunt 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

UPCOMING PROGRAMS & FAMILY EVENTS 
APRIL 2025 - DECEMBER 2025

On-going Programming


